Granite Inliner, LLC, formerly known as Layne Inliner, LLC, base bid $3,000,000.00. 

VIII. Approval of Change Order No. 1, Final to BL112-17, North Chattahoochee Interceptor Pump 

Station Improvements with Lakeshore Engineering, LLC, increasing the contract by $839,043.00 
and extending the contract completion time by one hundred sixty-seven (167) days.  The 
contract is adjusted from $4,604,112.00 to $5,443,155.00.  Subject to approval as to form by 
the Law Department. 

IX. Award of BL024-19, South Berkeley Lake Road water main replacement, to low bidder, The 

Dickerson Group, Inc., amount not to exceed $1,415,567.00.